
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Williams, Khrystin

365

KIPP Bus 365 (White) - AM

1:22

7:31 AM

6:09 AM 19.62 mi

36

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:09 AM Bus Lot / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:13 AM Covecreek Dr @ Sunfield Dr / COVECREEK DR & SUNFIELD DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

6:18 AM Vickery Dr @ Rupert Dr - 5300 Rupert Ln / 5300 Rupert Ln, Charlotte, NC 28215

6:19 AM Vickory Dr @ Bridlewood Dr - 5906 Bridlewood Ln / 5906 Bridlewood Ln, Charlotte, NC 
28215

6:20 AM Toano Rd @ Covecreek Dr / TOANO RD & COVECREEK DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

6:22 AM Inspiration Station, 6015 Barrington Dr / 6015 BARRINGTON DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

6:24 AM 6236 Barrington Dr / 6236 BARRINGTON DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

6:28 AM Cedar Creek @ Delivau Dr / CEDARCREEK DR & DELIVAU DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

6:30 AM Barrington Dr @ Lanecrest Dr / Lanecrest Dr & Barrington Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

6:33 AM Meadowcliff Dr @ Merry Creek Rd / MEADOWCLIFF DR & MERRY CREEK RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

6:34 AM Meadowcliff Dr @ Briarhill Dr / 4146 Briarhill Dr, Charlotte 28215

6:38 AM Meadowcliff Dr @ Colebrook Rd / MEADOWCLIFF DR & COLEBROOK RD, CHARLOTTE 
28215

6:42 AM Tipperary Pl @ Foxford Pl / TIPPERARY PL & FOXFORD PL, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

6:46 AM Windsor Harbor Apartments @ Shamrock Dr / Shamrock Dr & Windsor Harbor 
Apartments, Charlotte, NC 28215

6:50 AM Pathway Preschool, 1131 Eastway Dr / 3716 Peace St, Charlotte, NC 28215

6:53 AM Beginning Years Daycare, 4313 The Plaza / Beginning Years Daycare Center

6:54 AM Citiside: Majeed Dr @ Plaza Walk Dr / MAJEED DR & PLAZA WALK DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

6:58 AM Highlake Dr @ Malibu Dr / HIGHLAKE DR & MALIBU DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

7:02 AM The Plaza @ Harwyn Dr / THE PLAZA & HARWYN DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

1 of 23/30/2023 1:50:34 PM



7:02 AM Lakedell Dr @ Plaza Meadow Dr / LAKEDELL DR & PLAZA MEADOW DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28215

7:03 AM Shannonhouse Dr @ Kildare Dr / SHANNONHOUSE DR & KILDARE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

7:05 AM Shannonhouse Dr @ Grafton Dr / SHANNONHOUSE DR & GRAFTON DR, CHARLOTTE 
28215

7:05 AM 5030 Grafton Dr / 5030 GRAFTON DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:08 AM Kidville Kovar, 2538 Milton Rd / 2538 MILTON RD, CHARLOTTE 28215

7:10 AM 786 CStore, 2824 Milton Rd / 2824 MILTON RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:17 AM KIPP Change Elementary (K - 4) / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:26 AM Park Creek Apartments, 2009 Milton Rd / 2009 MILTON RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:31 AM KIPP Academy Middle (5 - 8) / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2 of 23/30/2023 1:50:34 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Williams, Khrystin

365

KIPP Bus 365 (White) - PM 
FRIDAYS

2:05

3:20 PM

1:15 PM 19.16 mi

64

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

1:15 PM KIPP Change Elementary (K - 4) / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:45 PM KIPP Academy Middle (5 - 8) / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:50 PM Pennwood Ln @ Cricketwood Ln / PENNWOOD LN & CRICKETWOOD LN, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28215

1:53 PM Old Coach Rd @ Vickery Dr / 5901 Old Coach Rd, Charlotte 28215

1:56 PM Vickery Dr @ Rupert Dr - 5300 Rupert Ln / 5300 RUPERT LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:59 PM Toano Rd @ Covecreek Dr / Covecreek Dr & Toano Rd, Charlotte 28215

2:04 PM Inspiration Station, 6015 Barrington Dr / 6015 BARRINGTON DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

2:06 PM 6236 Barrington Dr / 6236 BARRINGTON DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:11 PM Cedar Creek @ Delivau Dr / CEDARCREEK DR & DELIVAU DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:14 PM Barrington Dr @ Lanecrest Dr / Lanecrest Dr & Barrington Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:18 PM Kidville Kovar @ Meadowcliff Dr / 2538 Milton Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:21 PM Meadowcliff Dr @ Merry Creek Rd / MEADOWCLIFF DR & MERRY CREEK RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:23 PM Meadowcliff Dr @ Briarhill Dr / 4146 Briarhill Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:26 PM Meadowcliff Dr @ Colebrook Rd / MEADOWCLIFF DR & COLEBROOK RD, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28215

2:30 PM Tipperary Pl @ Foxford Pl / TIPPERARY PL & FOXFORD PL, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:34 PM Windsor Harbor Apartments @ Shamrock Dr / Shamrock Dr & Windsor Harbor 
Apartments, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:39 PM Beginning Years Daycare, 4313 The Plaza / Beginning Years Daycare Center

2:43 PM Citiside: Majeed Dr @ Plaza Walk Dr / MAJEED DR & PLAZA WALK DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

2:47 PM Highlake Dr @ Malibu Dr / HIGHLAKE DR & MALIBU DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1 of 23/30/2023 1:50:34 PM



2:52 PM Lakedell Dr @ Plaza Meadow Dr / LAKEDELL DR & PLAZA MEADOW DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28215

2:55 PM Ruth Dr @ Shannonhouse Dr / RUTH DR & SHANNONHOUSE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:59 PM Shannonhouse Dr @ Kildare Dr / SHANNONHOUSE DR & KILDARE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

3:01 PM Shannonhouse Dr @ Grafton Dr / SHANNONHOUSE DR & GRAFTON DR, CHARLOTTE 
28215

3:04 PM 5030 Grafton Dr / 5030 GRAFTON DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

3:06 PM Grafton Dr @ Denson Pl / GRAFTON DR & DENSON PL, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

3:13 PM 786 CStore, 2824 Milton Rd / 2824 MILTON RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

3:16 PM Boys & Girls Club, 2901 Milton Rd / 2924 Milton Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

3:20 PM Covecreek Dr @ Sunfield Dr / COVECREEK DR & SUNFIELD DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

2 of 23/30/2023 1:50:34 PM




